
Metro East Titans Swimming LCM Times Report For 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
8/20/2025 6:02:41 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR LCM 31.58 773 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 50 FR LCM 36.70 619 Ashley Hong F METS 6/25/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 FR LCM 38.52 524 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FR LCM 43.70 283 Inaya Bansal F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 50 FR LCM 51.29 33 Hildi Deist F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 FR LCM 59.60 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR LCM 30.65 654 Reilly Curry F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FR LCM 30.73 725 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 50 FR LCM 31.08 624 Vivian Lu F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 50 FR LCM 31.30 609 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 50 FR LCM 32.90 503 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

6 50 FR LCM 35.43 423 Greta Deist F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 50 FR LCM 35.47 347 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

8 50 FR LCM 35.82 400 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 50 FR LCM 38.98 232 Emma Brewster F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 50 FR LCM 43.59 10 Aesa Sciandra F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B 11-12

11 50 FR LCM 45.43 6 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

12 50 FR LCM 48.58 1 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FR LCM 31.06 522 Pera Onal F METS 5/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 50 FR LCM 31.71 515 Georgia Samet F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A 13-14

3 50 FR LCM 32.00 454 Karis Chen F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

4 50 FR LCM 33.70 339 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 50 FR LCM 28.20 701 Allison Naylor F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 50 FR LCM 28.34 689 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

3 50 FR LCM 30.89 498 Madelyn Milburn F METS 4/24/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 A 15-18

1 50 FR LCM 51.29 33 Hildi Deist F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR LCM 28.20 701 Allison Naylor F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AAA Open

2 50 FR LCM 28.34 689 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA Open
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3 50 FR LCM 30.65 654 Reilly Curry F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

4 50 FR LCM 30.73 725 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

5 50 FR LCM 30.89 498 Madelyn Milburn F METS 4/24/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 A Open

6 50 FR LCM 31.06 522 Pera Onal F METS 5/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A Open

7 50 FR LCM 31.08 624 Vivian Lu F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open

8 50 FR LCM 31.30 609 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open

9 50 FR LCM 32.00 454 Karis Chen F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 FR LCM 32.90 503 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

11 50 FR LCM 33.70 339 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 FR LCM 35.43 423 Greta Deist F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

13 50 FR LCM 35.47 347 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

14 50 FR LCM 35.82 400 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

15 50 FR LCM 36.70 619 Ashley Hong F METS 6/25/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

16 50 FR LCM 38.52 524 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

17 50 FR LCM 38.98 232 Emma Brewster F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

18 50 FR LCM 43.59 10 Aesa Sciandra F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B Open

19 50 FR LCM 43.70 283 Inaya Bansal F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

20 50 FR LCM 45.43 6 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

21 50 FR LCM 48.58 1 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

22 50 FR LCM 51.29 33 Hildi Deist F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B Open

23 50 FR LCM 59.60 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 100 FR LCM 1:09.52 763 Laine Curry F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 FR LCM 1:25.44 488 Ashley Hong F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FR LCM 1:30.11 379 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 FR LCM 1:39.22 199 Caroline Moody F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 FR LCM 1:55.63 8 Inaya Bansal F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

6 100 FR LCM 2:03.52 1 Hildi Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B 10 & Under

7 100 FR LCM 2:15.39 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR LCM 1:08.00 691 Laine Curry F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 FR LCM 1:08.53 572 Vivian Lu F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 100 FR LCM 1:08.74 565 Georgia Samet F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 11-12
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4 100 FR LCM 1:10.29 514 Reilly Curry F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 A 11-12

5 100 FR LCM 1:10.88 495 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A 11-12

6 100 FR LCM 1:18.49 366 Greta Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 100 FR LCM 1:22.83 256 Anna Schlarman F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 100 FR LCM 1:26.96 166 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

9 100 FR LCM 1:28.11 144 Emma Brewster F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 100 FR LCM 1:39.84 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FR LCM 1:07.78 513 Grace Oertle F METS 7/25/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 FR LCM 1:08.92 472 Georgia Samet F METS 7/25/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A 13-14

3 100 FR LCM 1:12.53 322 Karis Chen F METS 4/25/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 100 FR LCM 1:02.26 634 Allison Naylor F METS 3/11/2021 2021 OK Region VIII Spring
Sectional

2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 FR LCM 1:04.24 554 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 100 FR LCM 1:10.98 330 Pera Onal F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 FR LCM 2:03.52 1 Hildi Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B 8 & Under

2 100 FR LCM 2:15.39 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR LCM 1:02.26 634 Allison Naylor F METS 3/11/2021 2021 OK Region VIII Spring
Sectional

2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 FR LCM 1:04.24 554 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open

3 100 FR LCM 1:07.78 513 Grace Oertle F METS 7/25/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

4 100 FR LCM 1:08.00 691 Laine Curry F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

5 100 FR LCM 1:08.53 572 Vivian Lu F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open

6 100 FR LCM 1:08.74 565 Georgia Samet F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open

7 100 FR LCM 1:10.29 514 Reilly Curry F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 A Open

8 100 FR LCM 1:10.88 495 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A Open

9 100 FR LCM 1:10.98 330 Pera Onal F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 FR LCM 1:12.53 322 Karis Chen F METS 4/25/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 FR LCM 1:18.49 366 Greta Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

12 100 FR LCM 1:22.83 256 Anna Schlarman F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B Open

13 100 FR LCM 1:25.44 488 Ashley Hong F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 FR LCM 1:26.96 166 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

15 100 FR LCM 1:28.11 144 Emma Brewster F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

16 100 FR LCM 1:30.11 379 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open
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17 100 FR LCM 1:39.22 199 Caroline Moody F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

18 100 FR LCM 1:39.84 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U Slower than B Open

19 100 FR LCM 1:55.63 8 Inaya Bansal F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

20 100 FR LCM 2:03.52 1 Hildi Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B Open

21 100 FR LCM 2:15.39 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 FR LCM 2:37.06 666 Laine Curry F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 200 FR LCM 3:03.02 471 Ashley Hong F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 200 FR LCM 3:12.09 367 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 200 FR LCM 2:30.28 624 Laine Curry F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 FR LCM 2:32.11 483 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 200 FR LCM 2:35.82 426 Reilly Curry F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 A 11-12

4 200 FR LCM 2:37.03 408 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 200 FR LCM 2:38.23 391 Vivian Lu F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 200 FR LCM 2:52.28 303 Greta Deist F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 200 FR LCM 3:01.79 197 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 200 FR LCM 3:22.92 39 Emma Brewster F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 11-12

9 200 FR LCM 3:59.23 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

1 200 FR LCM 2:34.04 342 Georgia Samet F METS 7/23/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 200 FR LCM 2:37.67 269 Pera Onal F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 FR LCM 2:46.48 160 Karis Chen F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 FR LCM 2:18.86 511 Allison Naylor F METS 7/23/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 200 FR LCM 2:25.39 405 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A 15-18

1 200 FR LCM 2:18.86 511 Allison Naylor F METS 7/23/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

2 200 FR LCM 2:25.39 405 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 FR LCM 2:30.28 624 Laine Curry F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

4 200 FR LCM 2:32.11 483 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A Open

5 200 FR LCM 2:34.04 342 Georgia Samet F METS 7/23/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 FR LCM 2:35.82 426 Reilly Curry F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 A Open

7 200 FR LCM 2:37.67 269 Pera Onal F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open
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8 200 FR LCM 2:38.23 391 Vivian Lu F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 FR LCM 2:46.48 160 Karis Chen F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

10 200 FR LCM 2:52.28 303 Greta Deist F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

11 200 FR LCM 3:01.79 197 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

12 200 FR LCM 3:03.02 471 Ashley Hong F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

13 200 FR LCM 3:12.09 367 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB Open

14 200 FR LCM 3:22.92 39 Emma Brewster F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

15 200 FR LCM 3:59.23 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

Slower than B Open

1 400 FR LCM 6:55.50 323 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 400 FR LCM 5:15.58 506 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

2 400 FR LCM 5:32.84 380 Georgia Samet F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 400 FR LCM 7:16.44 15 Emma Brewster F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 11-12

1 400 FR LCM 5:22.47 330 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 400 FR LCM 5:15.58 506 Karissa Osborn F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

2 400 FR LCM 5:22.47 330 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

3 400 FR LCM 6:55.50 323 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

4 400 FR LCM 7:16.44 15 Emma Brewster F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

1 50 BK LCM 35.36 877 Laine Curry F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AAAA 10 & Under

2 50 BK LCM 43.25 613 Ashley Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 BK LCM 49.66 330 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 50 BK LCM 59.09 51 Inaya Bansal F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 BK LCM 1:03.19 0 Ava Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 BK LCM 1:03.35 0 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 BK LCM 1:09.98 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 BK LCM 1:10.19 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK LCM 33.55 768 Reilly Curry F METS 8/6/2021 2021 IN ELK Central Zone 14 and U 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 50 BK LCM 34.02 834 Laine Curry F METS 8/6/2021 2021 IN ELK Central Zone 14 and U 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

3 50 BK LCM 37.23 527 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A 11-12

4 50 BK LCM 39.62 389 Vivian Lu F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 BK LCM 40.46 435 Greta Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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6 50 BK LCM 43.08 220 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 BK LCM 44.51 238 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BK LCM 47.66 118 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BK LCM 48.38 41 Aesa Sciandra F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B 11-12

10 50 BK LCM 51.40 22 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

11 50 BK LCM 56.04 1 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

12 50 BK LCM 56.25 1 Emma Brewster F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BK LCM 43.80 1 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

2 50 BK LCM 1:25.73 1 Grace Oertle F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BK LCM 1:03.19 0 Ava Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BK LCM 1:03.35 0 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 BK LCM 1:09.98 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BK LCM 33.55 768 Reilly Curry F METS 8/6/2021 2021 IN ELK Central Zone 14 and U 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 50 BK LCM 34.02 834 Laine Curry F METS 8/6/2021 2021 IN ELK Central Zone 14 and U 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 50 BK LCM 37.23 527 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A Open

4 50 BK LCM 39.62 389 Vivian Lu F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

5 50 BK LCM 40.46 435 Greta Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 BK LCM 43.08 220 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

7 50 BK LCM 43.25 613 Ashley Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB Open

8 50 BK LCM 43.80 1 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

9 50 BK LCM 44.51 238 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B Open

10 50 BK LCM 47.66 118 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

11 50 BK LCM 48.38 41 Aesa Sciandra F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B Open

12 50 BK LCM 49.66 330 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

13 50 BK LCM 51.40 22 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

14 50 BK LCM 56.04 1 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

15 50 BK LCM 56.25 1 Emma Brewster F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U Slower than B Open

16 50 BK LCM 59.09 51 Inaya Bansal F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

17 50 BK LCM 1:03.19 0 Ava Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

18 50 BK LCM 1:03.35 0 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

19 50 BK LCM 1:09.98 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

20 50 BK LCM 1:10.19 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

21 50 BK LCM 1:25.73 1 Grace Oertle F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 100 BK LCM 1:19.66 784 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 BK LCM 1:33.40 621 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under
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3 100 BK LCM 1:44.83 387 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 BK LCM 1:52.92 247 Inaya Bansal F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

5 100 BK LCM 1:55.86 201 Caroline Moody F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 BK LCM 1:12.20 753 Reilly Curry F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 100 BK LCM 1:15.81 753 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 100 BK LCM 1:18.35 569 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 100 BK LCM 1:24.27 410 Georgia Samet F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 BK LCM 1:25.34 384 Vivian Lu F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 100 BK LCM 1:26.22 466 Greta Deist F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 11-12

7 100 BK LCM 1:46.12 75 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

8 100 BK LCM 1:52.00 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BK LCM 1:16.17 508 Pera Onal F METS 4/24/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 BK LCM 1:28.82 208 Georgia Samet F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 100 BK LCM 1:10.04 649 Allison Naylor F METS 3/14/2021 2021 OK Region VIII Spring
Sectional

2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 BK LCM 1:16.33 460 Pera Onal F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 100 BK LCM 1:17.83 397 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 BK LCM 1:10.04 649 Allison Naylor F METS 3/14/2021 2021 OK Region VIII Spring
Sectional

2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 BK LCM 1:12.20 753 Reilly Curry F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AAA Open

3 100 BK LCM 1:15.81 753 Laine Curry F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 BK LCM 1:16.17 508 Pera Onal F METS 4/24/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 BK LCM 1:17.83 397 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BK LCM 1:18.35 569 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open

7 100 BK LCM 1:24.27 410 Georgia Samet F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BK LCM 1:25.34 384 Vivian Lu F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 BK LCM 1:26.22 466 Greta Deist F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 BK LCM 1:33.40 621 Ashley Hong F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 BK LCM 1:44.83 387 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 BK LCM 1:46.12 75 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

13 100 BK LCM 1:52.00 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B Open

14 100 BK LCM 1:52.92 247 Inaya Bansal F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open
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15 100 BK LCM 1:55.86 201 Caroline Moody F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open

1 200 BK LCM 2:47.55 606 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA 11-12

1 200 BK LCM 2:40.48 594 Grace Oertle F METS 7/25/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 BK LCM 2:45.68 488 Pera Onal F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 200 BK LCM 2:49.51 405 Pera Onal F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 BK LCM 2:40.48 594 Grace Oertle F METS 7/25/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

2 200 BK LCM 2:45.68 488 Pera Onal F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 BK LCM 2:47.55 606 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

1 50 BR LCM 44.98 606 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 10 & Under

2 50 BR LCM 46.44 720 Ashley Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 50 BR LCM 50.85 546 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 BR LCM 1:08.90 26 Hildi Deist F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 BR LCM 1:11.77 1 Inaya Bansal F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 BR LCM 1:12.36 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 BR LCM 1:13.96 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR LCM 39.65 627 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 BR LCM 44.25 400 Vivian Lu F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BR LCM 44.50 389 Reilly Curry F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 50 BR LCM 45.78 422 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 50 BR LCM 46.32 398 Greta Deist F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

6 50 BR LCM 46.77 290 Karissa Osborn F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 BR LCM 49.89 168 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BR LCM 56.59 40 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BR LCM 57.25 26 Emma Brewster F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 50 BR LCM 1:00.39 1 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

11 50 BR LCM 1:00.66 1 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

12 50 BR LCM 1:03.05 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR LCM 45.80 1 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BR LCM 1:08.90 26 Hildi Deist F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BR LCM 1:12.36 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR LCM 39.65 627 Georgia Samet F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open
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2 50 BR LCM 44.25 400 Vivian Lu F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

3 50 BR LCM 44.50 389 Reilly Curry F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB Open

4 50 BR LCM 44.98 606 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA Open

5 50 BR LCM 45.78 422 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

6 50 BR LCM 45.80 1 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

7 50 BR LCM 46.32 398 Greta Deist F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

8 50 BR LCM 46.44 720 Ashley Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 A Open

9 50 BR LCM 46.77 290 Karissa Osborn F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B Open

10 50 BR LCM 49.89 168 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

11 50 BR LCM 50.85 546 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 BR LCM 56.59 40 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

13 50 BR LCM 57.25 26 Emma Brewster F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

14 50 BR LCM 1:00.39 1 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

15 50 BR LCM 1:00.66 1 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

16 50 BR LCM 1:03.05 1 Aesa Sciandra F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

Slower than B Open

17 50 BR LCM 1:08.90 26 Hildi Deist F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

18 50 BR LCM 1:11.77 1 Inaya Bansal F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

19 50 BR LCM 1:12.36 1 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

20 50 BR LCM 1:13.96 1 Zoe Scroggins F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 100 BR LCM 1:41.85 545 Laine Curry F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 100 BR LCM 1:42.37 704 Ashley Hong F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 100 BR LCM 1:55.28 479 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 100 BR LCM 2:34.51 3 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BR LCM 1:27.06 600 Georgia Samet F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 100 BR LCM 1:41.76 284 Karissa Osborn F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 B 11-12

3 100 BR LCM 1:42.45 379 Greta Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

4 100 BR LCM 1:42.53 377 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 11-12

5 100 BR LCM 2:07.36 9 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

6 100 BR LCM 2:17.11 1 Emma Brewster F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BR LCM 1:21.91 651 Georgia Samet F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 AA 13-14

2 100 BR LCM 1:25.99 539 Karis Chen F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 13-14

3 100 BR LCM 1:30.23 432 Pera Onal F METS 4/25/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 100 BR LCM 1:30.90 355 Pera Onal F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer 2020-2024 BB 15-18
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2 100 BR LCM 1:37.97 177 Allison Naylor F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 100 BR LCM 2:34.51 3 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 BR LCM 1:21.91 651 Georgia Samet F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 BR LCM 1:25.99 539 Karis Chen F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

3 100 BR LCM 1:30.23 432 Pera Onal F METS 4/25/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 BR LCM 1:37.97 177 Allison Naylor F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

5 100 BR LCM 1:41.76 284 Karissa Osborn F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

6 100 BR LCM 1:41.85 545 Laine Curry F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A Open

7 100 BR LCM 1:42.37 704 Ashley Hong F METS 6/26/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

8 100 BR LCM 1:42.45 379 Greta Deist F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

9 100 BR LCM 1:42.53 377 Anna Schlarman F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 BR LCM 1:55.28 479 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

11 100 BR LCM 2:07.36 9 Maecey Hessel F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

12 100 BR LCM 2:17.11 1 Emma Brewster F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial Slower than B Open

13 100 BR LCM 2:34.51 3 Ava Therien F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 BR LCM 4:19.46 1 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 BR LCM 3:11.48 581 Georgia Samet F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 A 11-12

1 200 BR LCM 3:07.91 496 Karis Chen F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 BR LCM 3:09.44 487 Georgia Samet F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 BB 13-14

3 200 BR LCM 3:11.32 456 Pera Onal F METS 4/24/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 200 BR LCM 3:05.69 487 Pera Onal F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 BR LCM 3:05.69 487 Pera Onal F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

2 200 BR LCM 3:07.91 496 Karis Chen F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 BR LCM 3:09.44 487 Georgia Samet F METS 7/24/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 BR LCM 4:19.46 1 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

Slower than B Open

1 50 FL LCM 35.04 749 Laine Curry F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 50 FL LCM 43.26 489 Ashley Hong F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 FL LCM 45.05 410 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

4 50 FL LCM 1:12.64 1 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 FL LCM 1:15.63 1 Ava Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under
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1 50 FL LCM 33.12 643 Reilly Curry F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FL LCM 33.60 613 Vivian Lu F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 50 FL LCM 34.28 661 Laine Curry F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 11-12

4 50 FL LCM 36.46 441 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 50 FL LCM 36.56 436 Georgia Samet F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 11-12

6 50 FL LCM 38.70 407 Anna Schlarman F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B 11-12

7 50 FL LCM 39.21 294 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B 11-12

8 50 FL LCM 40.24 328 Greta Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

9 50 FL LCM 46.49 70 Emma Brewster F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 11-12

10 50 FL LCM 50.60 1 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

11 50 FL LCM 57.40 1 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FL LCM 38.71 1 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FL LCM 1:12.64 1 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 FL LCM 1:15.63 1 Ava Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FL LCM 33.12 643 Reilly Curry F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

2 50 FL LCM 33.60 613 Vivian Lu F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 FL LCM 34.28 661 Laine Curry F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

4 50 FL LCM 36.46 441 Karissa Osborn F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

5 50 FL LCM 36.56 436 Georgia Samet F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 FL LCM 38.70 407 Anna Schlarman F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B Open

7 50 FL LCM 38.71 1 Madison Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

8 50 FL LCM 39.21 294 Emerson Bruns F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite 2020-2024 B Open

9 50 FL LCM 40.24 328 Greta Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

10 50 FL LCM 43.26 489 Ashley Hong F METS 6/27/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 BB Open

11 50 FL LCM 45.05 410 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

12 50 FL LCM 46.49 70 Emma Brewster F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

13 50 FL LCM 50.60 1 Corinne Morris F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

14 50 FL LCM 57.40 1 Morgan Popelar F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

15 50 FL LCM 1:12.64 1 Hildi Deist F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

16 50 FL LCM 1:15.63 1 Ava Hong F METS 12/18/2021 2021 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 100 FL LCM 1:21.04 720 Laine Curry F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 100 FL LCM 1:48.24 366 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FL LCM 1:56.81 239 Ashley Hong F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 FL LCM 1:15.25 612 Reilly Curry F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 11-12
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2 100 FL LCM 1:18.98 518 Vivian Lu F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 A 11-12

3 100 FL LCM 1:20.99 571 Laine Curry F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

4 100 FL LCM 1:24.28 393 Georgia Samet F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB 11-12

5 100 FL LCM 1:33.28 301 Greta Deist F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 100 FL LCM 1:19.77 377 Emily Moody F METS 4/25/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 100 FL LCM 1:08.03 649 Allison Naylor F METS 3/12/2021 2021 OK Region VIII Spring
Sectional

2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 100 FL LCM 1:13.29 482 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 100 FL LCM 1:08.03 649 Allison Naylor F METS 3/12/2021 2021 OK Region VIII Spring
Sectional

2020-2024 AA Open

2 100 FL LCM 1:13.29 482 Autumn Grinter F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

3 100 FL LCM 1:15.25 612 Reilly Curry F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

4 100 FL LCM 1:18.98 518 Vivian Lu F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 FL LCM 1:19.77 377 Emily Moody F METS 4/25/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-13&O 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 FL LCM 1:20.99 571 Laine Curry F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 FL LCM 1:24.28 393 Georgia Samet F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 FL LCM 1:33.28 301 Greta Deist F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B Open

9 100 FL LCM 1:48.24 366 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/15/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 FL LCM 1:56.81 239 Ashley Hong F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 B Open

1 200 IM LCM 2:51.27 772 Laine Curry F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA 10 & Under

2 200 IM LCM 3:15.96 640 Ashley Hong F METS 6/25/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

3 200 IM LCM 3:27.47 522 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 200 IM LCM 2:52.73 519 Georgia Samet F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 IM LCM 2:57.66 457 Vivian Lu F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 IM LCM 3:11.64 391 Greta Deist F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B 11-12

1 200 IM LCM 2:47.55 447 Pera Onal F METS 5/14/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 IM LCM 2:48.11 488 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 13-14

1 200 IM LCM 2:44.37 470 Pera Onal F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 15-18

1 200 IM LCM 2:44.37 470 Pera Onal F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 IM LCM 2:48.11 488 Georgia Samet F METS 7/9/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 IM LCM 2:51.27 772 Laine Curry F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 AAA Open

4 200 IM LCM 2:57.66 457 Vivian Lu F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 2020-2024 BB Open

5 200 IM LCM 3:11.64 391 Greta Deist F METS 5/20/2021 2021 OZ METS Intrasquad Series-
Meet

2020-2024 B Open
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6 200 IM LCM 3:15.96 640 Ashley Hong F METS 6/25/2021 2021 OZ CSP 83rd Summer
Invitational

2020-2024 A Open

7 200 IM LCM 3:27.47 522 Aelxandria Suhre F METS 5/16/2021 2021 FAST John Traube Memorial 2020-2024 BB Open

1 200 FR-R
LCM

2:51.98 Laine Curry,
Ashley
Hong, Hildi
Deist, Alex
Suhre

F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 10 & Under

1 200 FR-R
LCM

2:08.23 Vivian Lu,
Karissa
Osborn,
Georgia
Samet,
Reilly Curry

F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 11-12

2 200 FR-R
LCM

2:10.62 Reilly Curry,
Karissa
Osborn,
Greta Deist,
Laine Curry

F METS 7/23/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

11-12

3 200 FR-R
LCM

2:15.24 Laine Curry,
Greta Deist,
Emma
Brewster,
Reilly Curry

F METS 7/11/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 11-12

4 200 FR-R
LCM

2:40.76 Greta Deist,
Emma
Brewster,
Aesa
Sciandra,
Anna
Schlarman

F METS 4/18/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 11-12

1 200 MED-R
LCM

2:55.66 Ashley
Hong, Alex
Suhre, Laine
Curry, Dia
Kannan

F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 10 & Under

1 200 MED-R
LCM

2:24.59 Karissa
Osborn,
Georgia
Samet,
Reilly Curry,
Vivian Lu

F METS 4/17/2021 2021 OZ Long Course Kickoff-12&U 11-12
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2 200 MED-R
LCM

2:29.89 Reilly Curry,
Greta Deist,
Laine Curry,
Karissa
Osborn

F METS 7/25/2021 2021 OZ Swimming Long Course
Meet

11-12

3 200 MED-R
LCM

2:33.46 Reilly Curry,
Greta Deist,
Laine Curry,
Emma
Brewster

F METS 7/10/2021 2021 OZ Independence Celebration 11-12
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